Multip is extremely versatile in terms of technology and design.
Different modules allow you to combine light, audio, motion detection
and smoke detection within the same product and look.
The modules can be connected with an innovative connection
platform which distributes power and data. This also offers the
flexibility to add additional modules after the installation is finished,
if required.
All modules can be installed alone, or combined with others offering

Values for 3000K. Color temperature influences the lumen output.
Download complete photometric data on our website.
Order Code
25200.AAAA.BBBB.CCC.DD multip spot
25201.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD multip spot without inlay
25210.AAAA.BBBB.CCC.DD	 multip spot 220Vac edition
25211.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD	 multip spot without inlay 220Vac edition
25212.AAAA.BBBB.CCC.DD	 multip spot 110Vac edition
25213.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD	 multip spot without inlay 110Vac edition
25300.AAAA.BBBB.CCC.DD multip motion DALI
25301.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD multip motion DALI without inlay
25302.AAAA.BBBB.CCC.DD multip motion DALI BMS
25303.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD multip motion DALI BMS without inlay
25304.AAAA.BBBB.CCC.DD multip motion KNX
25305.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD multip motion KNX without inlay
25306.AAAA.BBBB.CCC.DD multip motion KNX black
25307.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD multip motion KNX black without inlay
25400.AAAA.BBBB.CCC.DD multip audio
25401.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD multip audio without inlay
25500.AAAA.BBBB.CCC.DD multip smoke
25501.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD multip smoke without inlay